Rev. 10.07.11_121
LDS100 Series
1 of 3
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
LDS100 Series
LED Lighting Power
Supply - Class 2

Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Rated Output
Voltage
Rated Output
Current
Dimming
Interface
IP Rating Status
LDS100-24-U00 24 Vdc 4.1 Adc IP67 Coming Soon
LDS100-24-H00 24 Vdc 4.1 Adc IP67 Released
LDS100-24-H03 24 Vdc 4.1 Adc 0 - 10 V IP67 Released
LDS100-31-H03 31 Vdc 3.16 Adc 0 - 10 V IP67 Coming Soon
Americas
5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
USA